
Silex Canada Junior ITF Vancouver Championships
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of

04 JUL 2016
City,Country

Vancouver, CAN

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 3
Tourn. Key

J-G3-CAN-01A-2016
ITF Referee

Anne Bees
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1280 USA  TSOLAKYAN, Matthew [1]

2  Bye

3 CAN  DUCLOS, Keita

4 MDA  RATA, Cezar

5  Bye

6 CAN  GUPTA, Max

7  Bye

8 CAN  YANG, Oscar

9 1733 ISR  SAROUK, Yair [2]

10  Bye

11 CAN  DOBAI, Raul

12 USA  MAMARIL, Samuel Adrian

13  Bye

14 CAN  PERALA, Zack

15  Bye

16 CAN  WU, Eddie

17 1969 ISR  GABRIELY, Nevo [3]

18  Bye

19 CAN  LORAYES, Martin

20 HKG  WONG, Kyle Yee Ming

21 CAN  AFILIPOAEI, Andrei

22 MEX  TICO, Francisco

23  Bye

24 CAN  BENNETTO, Ryan

25 2104 CAN  DAY, Andrew [4]

26  Bye

27 USA  ABDELOUAHID, Anas

28 CAN  LEUNG, Brandon

29 CAN  KARP, John

30 ISR  ZIV, Edan

31  Bye

32 2104 CAN  VUKOVIC, Dimitrije [5]

Round 2

 TSOLAKYAN, Matthew [1]
 

 
 Sat, #1, Court 3

 GUPTA, Max
 

 YANG, Oscar
 

 SAROUK, Yair [2]
 

 
 Sat, #1, Court 1

 PERALA, Zack
 

 WU, Eddie
 

 GABRIELY, Nevo [3]
 

 
 Sat, #1, Court 2

 
 Sat, #1, Court 4

 BENNETTO, Ryan
 

 DAY, Andrew [4]
 

 
 Sat, #1, Court 6

 
 Sat, #1, Court 5

 VUKOVIC, Dimitrije [5]
 

Finals

 
 Sat, #3, Court 3

 
 Sat, #2, Court 4

 
 Sat, #3, Court 1

 
 Sat, #2, Court 5

 
 Sat, #3, Court 2

 
 Sat, #3, Court 4

 
 Sat, #3, Court 6

 
 Sat, #3, Court 5

Qualifiers

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

# Seeded Players
1 TSOLAKYAN, Matthew
2 SAROUK, Yair
3 GABRIELY, Nevo
4 DAY, Andrew
5 VUKOVIC, Dimitrije

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  01 JUL 2016 18:27 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 Byes
 Player representatives
 Cezar RATA
 Raul DOBAI
 Signature

 Anne Bees


